Youth Beach Provincial Championships Results

August 4th - 5th, 2018

13U Boys
1st de Greeff/Godoy 600
2nd Wicke/VanHuizen 560
3rd McParland/Sodaro 530
4th Malinek/Snitz 515
Sth Misalucha/lIpince 490
6th James/Chang 470
7th Tran/Yee 450
8th Lindberg/Muller 430
9th Dumonceaux/Mihaila 410
10th  Macadam/Lindberg 400
14U Boys
1st Towner/Palanca 600
2nd Kang/Dmitruk 560
3rd King/Kennedy 530
4th VanHuizen/Tran 515
Sth Brandsma/Brandsma 490
6th Johnson/Lafleur 470
7th Stevenson/Deibert 450
8th Suzuki/Ofreneo 430
9th DohertyHwang/Pereira 410
10th  Peng/Nagayasu 400

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
T-5th
T-5th
T-7th
T-7th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

13U Girls
Cheung/Fotiou
Boddington/Yip
Serlin/Hopkins
Ungemach/Parrotta
Ho/Fontana
Duff/Einarson
Ngo/Nguyen
Smyth/Clarke
Turner/Turner
Macadam/Aukema
Louie/Soeller
Bahi/Croy
Helter/Cervas
Hoard/Mitchell
Young/Iversen
Jacobsen/Meehan
Chen/Ko
Mah/Vujovic

Spragge-Putman/Putman

600
560
530
515
490
490
450
450
410
400
375
350
325
300
275
250
225
200
175




14U Girls (Div. 1)

15U Boys
1st Higuchi/Maffia 700
2nd Arulpragasam/Letkemann 660
3rd Chan/Lam 630
4th Huynh/Hui 615
T-5th  Lam/Cheng 590
T-5th  Duff/Einarson 590
T-7th  Lee/Kemp 550
T-7th  Sodaro/Ibbetson 550
9th Funk/Prinsloo 510
10th  Ipince/Perera 500
11th  Wilk/Knos 475
12th  Chin/Jang 450
13th  Worman/Pitcher 425
14th  Hofer/Roxburgh 400
15th  Ashley/Chaster 375
16th  Yang/Cao 350
17th  Rieger/Vong 325
16U Boys
1st Wong/Toews 700
2nd Soolsma/Jarvis 660
3rd Ventresca/Battad 630
4th VanHuizen/Tran 615
T-5th Mladenovic/Ramsden 590
T-5th  Yurkiw/Vandyk 590
T-7th  Ardell/Corneil 550
T-7th  Bates/Wendland 550
9th Baker/Babaeff 510
10th  Zhu/Keng 500
11th  Sanderson/Watanabe-Glasgow 475
12th  Gagne/Birnie 450
13th  Apperloo/Kruger 425
14th  Alcayaga/Morita 400
15th  Ivans/Bartlett 375

1st Mahon/Jefferson 600
2nd Hewlett/Wezeman 560
3rd Wong/Trask 530
4th Ingram/Lee-Pii 515
T-5th  Pocrnic/Goluza 490
T-5th Ishida/Corcoran 490
T-7th  McDonald/McDonald 450
T-7th  Curman/Pool 450
9th Young/Phan 410
10th  Hari/Grewal 400
11th  Woodcox/Hill 375
12th  Cooper/Breuer 350
T-13th Millions/Ruscitti 325
T-13th Kwan/Wu 325
T-15th Andreola/Bigiolli 300
T-15th Knight/Stewart 300
14U Girls (Div. 2)
1st Way/Jautco 600
2nd Fujimura/Kennedy 560
3rd Tang/Yuen 530
4th Chan/Huang 515
Sth Sahdra/Sahdra 490
6th Battad/Buric 470
7th Friesen/de Oliverira 450
8th Dee/Yam 430
9th Javier/Raynes 410
10th  Lim/Schaefer 400
11th  Shum/Keng 375




1st
2nd
3rd
4th
T-5th
T-5th
T-7th
T-7th
T-9th
T-9th
T-10th
T-10th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

15U Girls
Vann Struth/Douglas
Brown/Porras
Fernback/Boone
So/Attieh
Marshall/Shanks
de Greeff/Mickelberry
Brach/Pesochin
Comeau/Diopita
Briones/Fernandez
Hamilton/Gamache
Fraser/Johnson
Wu/You
Beasley/Graveson
Jang/Benedet
del Rosario/Gill
James/Rekhia
Macadam/Lindberg

Schuurman Hess/Hendrickson

Vergara/Herrera
Chung/Makhanko-Tang
Macalalad/Maddatu
Steppuhn/Himbeault
Holliday/Mclroy

700
660
630
615
590
590
550
550
510
510
500
500
425
400
375
350
325
300
275
250
225
200
175

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
T-5th
T-5th
T-7th
T-7th
9th
10th
11th
12th
T-13th
T-13th
T-15th
T-15th

16U Girls (Div. 1)

Grewal/Soeller
Neilly/Barfoot
Kunz/Lachapelle
Ivans/Anderson
Jefferson/Tsiandoulas
Zeng/Attieh
Robles/Tucci
MacNeil/Dendes
Anderson/Mueller
Jozsa/Watson
Campardo/Palmieri
Ringer/Howard
Levchuk/Jugovac
Gray/Savage
Atsma/Atsma
Hornby/Hornby

700
660
630
615
590
590
550
550
510
500
475
450
425
425
375
375




16U Girls (Div. 2)

1st Higuchi/Loo 700
2nd Darts/McKee 660
3rd Sanchez/Dumonceaux 630
4th Lanci-Roberts/Vanmarrewyk 615
Sth Bosa/Hardy-Francis 590
6th Nguyen/Locsin 570
7th Zandee/Greenee 550
8th Forster/Nelson 530
9th Kwiatkowski/Muszynski 510
10th  Meldrum/Meldrum 500
17/18U Boys
1st Bratsberg/Kartusch 800
2nd Hofer/Macadam 760
3rd Everton/McMullin 730
4th Nielsen-Roine/Bell 715
Sth Prinsloo/McBride 690
6th Kim/Graveson 670
7th Harrison/Peng 650
8th Bates/Yuen 630
9th Klaassen/Loewen 610
10th  Ruiz/Van de Vlassaker 600
11th  Matheson/Zhou 575

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
T-5th
T-5th
T-7th
T-7th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

17/18U Girls
Purdy/Mutch
May/Ostojic
Boddington/Hill
Lee-Pii/Warrington
Gatto/Gatto
Browne/Browne
Lin/Ong
Hughes/Meshcherekova
McKillican/Mickelberry
Reimer/Ingram
Sung/Leung
MclLeod/Yurkiw
Miller/Suzuki
Sherman/Willett
Xu/Stammers
Mahon/Kramer
Smith/Stausgaard
lonica/Patrick
Wong/Chen

800
760
730
715
690
690
650
650
610
600
575
550
525
500
475
450
425
400
375




