Youth Beach Provincial Championships Results August 4th - 5th, 2018

	<u>13U Boys</u>	
1st	de Greeff/Godoy	600
2nd	Wicke/VanHuizen	560
3rd	McParland/Sodaro	530
4th	Malinek/Snitz	515
5th	Misalucha/Ipince	490
6th	James/Chang	470
7th	Tran/Yee	450
8th	Lindberg/Muller	430
9th	Dumonceaux/Mihaila	410
10th	Macadam/Lindberg	400

	<u>14U Boys</u>	
1st	Towner/Palanca	600
2nd	Kang/Dmitruk	560
3rd	King/Kennedy	530
4th	VanHuizen/Tran	515
5th	Brandsma/Brandsma	490
6th	Johnson/Lafleur	470
7th	Stevenson/Deibert	450
8th	Suzuki/Ofreneo	430
9th	DohertyHwang/Pereira	410
10th	Peng/Nagayasu	400

	13U Girls	
1st	Cheung/Fotiou	600
2nd	Boddington/Yip	560
3rd	Serlin/Hopkins	530
4th	Ungemach/Parrotta	515
T-5th	Ho/Fontana	490
T-5th	Duff/Einarson	490
T-7th	Ngo/Nguyen	450
T-7th	Smyth/Clarke	450
9th	Turner/Turner	410
10th	Macadam/Aukema	400
11th	Louie/Soeller	375
12th	Bahi/Croy	350
13th	Helter/Cervas	325
14th	Hoard/Mitchell	300
15th	Young/Iversen	275
16th	Jacobsen/Meehan	250
17th	Chen/Ko	225
18th	Mah/Vujovic	200
19th	Spragge-Putman/Putman	175

	15U Boys	
1st	Higuchi/Maffia	700
2nd	Arulpragasam/Letkemann	660
3rd	Chan/Lam	630
4th	Huynh/Hui	615
T-5th	Lam/Cheng	590
T-5th	Duff/Einarson	590
T-7th	Lee/Kemp	550
T-7th	Sodaro/Ibbetson	550
9th	Funk/Prinsloo	510
10th	Ipince/Perera	500
11th	Wilk/Knos	475
12th	Chin/Jang	450
13th	Worman/Pitcher	425
14th	Hofer/Roxburgh	400
15th	Ashley/Chaster	375
16th	Yang/Cao	350
17th	Rieger/Vong	325

	16U Boys	
1st	Wong/Toews	700
2nd	Soolsma/Jarvis	660
3rd	Ventresca/Battad	630
4th	VanHuizen/Tran	615
T-5th	Mladenovic/Ramsden	590
T-5th	Yurkiw/Vandyk	590
T-7th	Ardell/Corneil	550
T-7th	Bates/Wendland	550
9th	Baker/Babaeff	510
10th	Zhu/Keng	500
11th	Sanderson/Watanabe-Glasgow	475
12th	Gagne/Birnie	450
13th	Apperloo/Kruger	425
14th	Alcayaga/Morita	400
15th	Ivans/Bartlett	375

	14U Girls (Div. 1)	
1st	Mahon/Jefferson	600
2nd	Hewlett/Wezeman	560
3rd	Wong/Trask	530
4th	Ingram/Lee-Pii	515
T-5th	Pocrnic/Goluza	490
T-5th	Ishida/Corcoran	490
T-7th	McDonald/McDonald	450
T-7th	Curman/Pool	450
9th	Young/Phan	410
10th	Hari/Grewal	400
11th	Woodcox/Hill	375
12th	Cooper/Breuer	350
T-13th	Millions/Ruscitti	325
T-13th	Kwan/Wu	325
T-15th	Andreola/Bigiolli	300
T-15th	Knight/Stewart	300

	14U Girls (Div. 2)	
1st	Way/Jautco	600
2nd	Fujimura/Kennedy	560
3rd	Tang/Yuen	530
4th	Chan/Huang	515
5th	Sahdra/Sahdra	490
6th	Battad/Buric	470
7th	Friesen/de Oliverira	450
8th	Dee/Yam	430
9th	Javier/Raynes	410
10th	Lim/Schaefer	400
11th	Shum/Keng	375

	15U Girls	
1st	Vann Struth/Douglas	700
2nd	Brown/Porras	660
3rd	Fernback/Boone	630
4th	So/Attieh	615
T-5th	Marshall/Shanks	590
T-5th	de Greeff/Mickelberry	590
T-7th	Brach/Pesochin	550
T-7th	Comeau/Diopita	550
T-9th	Briones/Fernandez	510
T-9th	Hamilton/Gamache	510
T-10th	Fraser/Johnson	500
T-10th	Wu/You	500
13th	Beasley/Graveson	425
14th	Jang/Benedet	400
15th	del Rosario/Gill	375
16th	James/Rekhia	350
17th	Macadam/Lindberg	325
18th	Schuurman Hess/Hendrickson	300
19th	Vergara/Herrera	275
20th	Chung/Makhanko-Tang	250
21st	Macalalad/Maddatu	225
22nd	Steppuhn/Himbeault	200
23rd	Holliday/McIroy	175

	16U Girls (Div. 1)	
1st	Grewal/Soeller	700
2nd	Neilly/Barfoot	660
3rd	Kunz/Lachapelle	630
4th	Ivans/Anderson	615
T-5th	Jefferson/Tsiandoulas	590
T-5th	Zeng/Attieh	590
T-7th	Robles/Tucci	550
T-7th	MacNeil/Dendes	550
9th	Anderson/Mueller	510
10th	Jozsa/Watson	500
11th	Campardo/Palmieri	475
12th	Ringer/Howard	450
T-13th	Levchuk/Jugovac	425
T-13th	Gray/Savage	425
T-15th	Atsma/Atsma	375
T-15th	Hornby/Hornby	375

	16U Girls (Div. 2)	
1st	Higuchi/Loo	700
2nd	Darts/McKee	660
3rd	Sanchez/Dumonceaux	630
4th	Lanci-Roberts/Vanmarrewyk	615
5th	Bosa/Hardy-Francis	590
6th	Nguyen/Locsin	570
7th	Zandee/Greenee	550
8th	Forster/Nelson	530
9th	Kwiatkowski/Muszynski	510
10th	Meldrum/Meldrum	500

	<u>17/18U Boys</u>	
1st	Bratsberg/Kartusch	800
2nd	Hofer/Macadam	760
3rd	Everton/McMullin	730
4th	Nielsen-Roine/Bell	715
5th	Prinsloo/McBride	690
6th	Kim/Graveson	670
7th	Harrison/Peng	650
8th	Bates/Yuen	630
9th	Klaassen/Loewen	610
10th	Ruiz/Van de Vlassaker	600
11th	Matheson/Zhou	575

	<u>17/18U Girls</u>	
1st	Purdy/Mutch	800
2nd	May/Ostojic	760
3rd	Boddington/Hill	730
4th	Lee-Pii/Warrington	715
T-5th	Gatto/Gatto	690
T-5th	Browne/Browne	690
T-7th	Lin/Ong	650
T-7th	Hughes/Meshcherekova	650
9th	McKillican/Mickelberry	610
10th	Reimer/Ingram	600
11th	Sung/Leung	575
12th	McLeod/Yurkiw	550
13th	Miller/Suzuki	525
14th	Sherman/Willett	500
15th	Xu/Stammers	475
16th	Mahon/Kramer	450
17th	Smith/Stausgaard	425
18th	Ionica/Patrick	400
19th	Wong/Chen	375